KI.  Club

5 | Belp

1 | Kirchberg

3 | Fortuna Hausen
3 | Rapid Luzern

4 | Munsingen

4 | Affoltern A/A

3 | Young Stars ZH
3 | Rapid Luzern

4 | Reussbunhl

5 | wadenswil

1 | Lenzburg

2 | Rothenburg

3 | Sarnen

4 | Solothurn

4 | Affoltern A/A

2 | Bulach

3 | Burgdorf

1 | Uster

5 | Rapid Luzern

. Oppliger Manuel

33

32

17

16

24

25

37

28

21

12

13

20

29

36

| Oppliger Manuel

Klee Cornelia

Peter Martin

| Peter Martin

Herren Einzel D

1. Halfte

37 Teilnehmer

Oppliger Manuel

Max. Klassierung: 5

| ' wo

Senn Thimo

| Senn Thimo

Reinhard Louis

1 Reinhard Louis

7,9,7

Reinhard Louis

Oppliger Manuel

-7,9,11,9

Burgat Alban

] Burgat Alban

Imamoglu Emre Deniz

| Imamoglu Emre Deniz

5,8,3

Burgat Alban

Lobato Max

wo

Cuthbertson Andrew
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Cuthbertson Andrew

7,6,10

| Lobato Max 39,12
! Cuthbertson Andrew
] Cuthbertson Andrew 6.4,7
Cuthbertson Andrew |
Hegner Leo
| Hegner Leo
! Hegner Leo
Verardi Bruno
] ] Meier Noah 6.85
Meier Noah [7.6.7.6 Hegner Leo
Imfeld Linus
| Imfeld Linus 44,8
| Imfeld Linus
| Chvojan Joel 6.-9,-14.6,9
Chvojan Joel

Raschle Adrian

1 Raschle Adrian

Haasch Benjamin

| Haasch Benjamin

Raschle Adrian

Oppliger Sean

Andermatt Andri

| Oppliger Sean

| ' wo

Meier Ben

1 Meier Ben

WO

Meier Ben

Raschle Adrian

Raschle Adrian

Raschle Adrian

8,10, 11

8,-4,-8,4,8

Raschle Adrian

Schnyder Julian

1 Raschle Adrian

Ie, 8,7

8,8,6

wo

Final




Affoltern A/A

Kirchberg

Baar

Rapid Luzern

Wadenswil

Ostermundigen

Wollerau

Fortuna Hausen

Rapid Luzern

Wadenswil

Basel

Zofingen

Young Stars ZH

BW-Wollishofen

Rapid Luzern

Rothenburg

Rapid Luzern

Arbon

35

30

19

14

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

34

Raschle Daniel

Klee Benjamin

Mirza Dean

Herren Einzel D

37 Teilnehmer

Max. Klassierung: 5

2. Halfte
1 Raschle Daniel
! Mirza Dean
| Mirza Dean 6.9,-1,7,1
| ' wo

Waldmann Simon

| Waldmann Simon

Schnyder Julian

| Schnyder Julian

Schnyder Julian

Schnyder Julian
9,-12,9,4

Schmid Gabriel

] Schmid Gabriel

Dekanov Paul

| Dekanov Paul

6,2,5

Schmid Gabriel

Schnyder Julian
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-7,5,9,-5,3

Stubner Daniel

1 Stubner Daniel

Gerber Adrian

| Gerber Adrian

5,4,-9,10

Stubner Daniel

Stubner Daniel
-10,-1,2,9,9

Marcarini Marco

| Marcarini Marco

Luu Trong Nghia

] Luu Trong Nghia

9,-11,10,-12, 1

Marcarini Marco

Von Blren Sami

| Von Buren Sami

Ozturk Cem Cuneyt

| Ozturk Cem Cuneyt

7,7, 7

Von Blren Sami

Marcarini Marco
1,99

Caneel Noah

1 Caneel Noah

Keller Selina

| Keller Selina

-7,9,10,-4,4

Caneel Noah

Marcarini Marco

Schnyder

Julian

3,-7,8,9

5,5,-10,-4,11

Von Rotz Jan

Gresch Jan

| Von Rotz Jan

/0,33

Zahr Carsten

1 Zahr Carsten

8,7,5

Zahr Carsten

Caneel Noah
-8,5,12,6

8,5,6



